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CITY OF VALLEJO DEPARTMENT CONTACT LIST  
 

PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT 
(707) 648-4326 
 
BUILDING DIVISION 
(707) 648-4374 
24-hour Inspection Request Hotline: 
(707) 648-4384 
 
CENTRAL PERMIT CENTER 
(707) 651-7151 
 
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT DIVISION 
(707) 649-5452 
 
BUSINESS LICENSE 
(707) 648-4310 
 
WATER BILLING (Commercial Services) 
(707) 648-4345 
 
HUMAN RESOURCES 
(707) 648-4363 
Human.Resources@cityofvallejo.net 
 
CITY CLERK’S OFFICE 
(707) 648-4527 
Dawn.Abrahamson@cityofvallejo.net 
 
CITY MANAGER’S OFFICE 
(707) 648-5404 
Araceli.Flores@cityofvallejo.net 
City Council Inquiries: 
Michelle.Straub@cityofvallejo.net 
 
CITY ATTORNEY’S OFFICE 
(707) 648-4545 
City.Atty@cityofvallejo.net 
 
PARKING 
(707) 648-5407 
parkingvallejo@cityofvallejo.net 

HOUSING & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 
Vallejo Housing Authority 
200 Georgia Street, Vallejo, CA 94590 
(707) 648-4507 
Housing@cityofvallejo.net  
 
VALLEJO FIRE PREVENTION 
(707) 648-4565 
Fire.Prevention@cityofvallejo.net 
 
VALLEJO FIRE ADMINISTRATION 
970 Nimitz Avenue, Vallejo, CA  94590 
(707) 648-4526 
 
VALLEJO POLICE DEPARTMENT 
111 Amador Street, Vallejo, CA 94590 
Non-Emergency (707) 648-4321 
Traffic Citations (707) 651-7172 
 
CODE ENFORCEMENT 
2 Florida Street, Vallejo, CA 94590 
(707) 648-4469 
Illegal Dumping Hotline (707) 648-0445 
Code.Enforcement@cityofvallejo.net 
 
VALLEJO WATER DEPARTMENT 
(707) 5537250 for all Water Inquiries.
Report a Water Leak (707) 648-4313 
Brooke.Oleary@cityofvallejo.net 
Rosalia.Navarro@cityofvallejo.net 
 
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT  
Admin/Engineering/Rec/LMD (707) 648-4315 
Corp. Yard (707) 648-5235    
engineering@cityofvallejo.net 
pwmaintenance@cityofvallejo.net 
 
VALLEJO MARINA OFFICE 
(707) 648-4370 
Marina@cityofvallejo.net 
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OUTSIDE AGENCY RESOURCES 
 
 

VALLEJO FLOOD & WASTEWATER DISTRICT 
450 Ryder Street, Vallejo, CA 94590 
(707) 644-8949 
Water Pollution Prev. Info – (888) 229 9473 
contactus@vallejowastewater.org 
 
VALLEJO RECOLOGY - GARBAGE/RECYCLING  
2021 Broadway, Vallejo, CA  94590 
Garbage: (707) 552-3110 
Recycling: (707) 552-3174 

www.recology.com/recology-vallejo 

 
GREATER VALLEJO RECREATION DIST. (GVRD) 
395 Amador Street, Vallejo, CA  94590 
(707) 648-4600 
www.gvrd.org 
 
VALLEJO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
665 Walnut Street, Vallejo, CA 94592 
(707) 556-8921 
www.vallejo.k12.ca.us 
 
AMERICAN CANYON 
BUILDING/PLANNING DIVISION  
4381 Broadway, Suite 201 
American Canyon, CA 94503 
(707) 647-4581 
 
SOLANO CO PUBLIC HEALTH DEPT. 
275 Beck Avenue, Fairfield, CA 94533 
(707) 784-8600 
 
SOLANO CO BLDG/PLNG DIVISION 
675 Texas Street, Suite 5500 
Fairfield, CA  94533 
(707) 784-6765 
 
 
 

SOLANO CO RECORDER/ASSESSOR’S OFFICE 
675 Texas Street, Suite 2700 
Fairfield, CA  94533 
(707) 784-6210 
 
SOLANO CO ENVIRONMENTAL HAZARDOUS 
MATERIALS 
675 Texas Street, Suite 5500 
Fairfield, CA  94533 
(707) 784-6765 
 
UNDERGROUND SERVICE ALERT (USA-North) 
Call before you dig: Dial 811 
(800) 642-2444 
www.usanorth811.org 
 
CA STATE MOBILE HOMES 
(916) 255-2752 
(800) 952-5275 - Complaints 
 
CA STATE CONTRACTOR’S LICENSE BOARD 
(800) 321-2752 
www.cslb.ca.gov 
 
ELECTRIC/GAS 
Pacific Gas & Electric 
(800) 743-5000 

 
ELECTRIC/GAS – Mare Island 
Island Energy 
995 Walnut Avenue 
Mare Island, Vallejo, CA 94592 
(707) 562-5000 
islandenergy.com 

 
U.S. POST OFFICE 
100 Admiral Callaghan Lane, Vallejo, CA 94591 
(707) 558-1834

 
 
 
 


